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Home team is on the left and has 3™ base dugout
Cames will be played on Field 7
Monday Aptil 29 Thursday May 23 Thanks to our sponsors who

6:00 pm Hall vs Carty
7:15 pm McClelland vs Kidd

Tuesday April 30
6:00 pm Putnam vs Arrowood
7:15 pm Boone vs Smith

Thursday May 2
6:00 pm Carty vs Jones

7:15 pm Hall vs Boone

Monday May 6
6:00 pm AJ vs Putnam
7:15 pm Kidd vs Smith

Juesday May 7
6:00 pm Arrowood vs McClelland
7:15 pm Jones vs Hall

Thursday May 9
6:00 pm Boone vs Putnam
7:15 pm Kidd vs Carty

Monday May 13
6:00 pm Jones vs Boone
7:15 pm Hall vs McClelland

Tuesday May 14

6:00 pm Arrowood vs Jones
7:15 pm Putnam vs McClelland

Thursday May 16
6:00 pm Kidd vs Boone
7:15 pm Carty vs Arrowood

Monday May 20
6:00 pm Smith vs Hall

7:15 pm Carty vs Boone

Tuesday May 21
6:00 pm Kidd vs Jones
7:15 pm McClelland vs Boone

6:00 pm Putnam vs Carty
7:15 pm Jones vs Arrowood

Tuesday May 28
6:00 pm McClelland vs Smith
7:15 pm Arrowood vs Hall

Wednesday May 29
6:00 pm Hall vs Kidd
7:15 pm Jones vs Smith

5:30 pm Boone vs Arrowood
6:30 pm Putnam vs Kidd
7:30 pm Jones vs Smith

Monday June 3
5:30 pm Arrowood vs Kidd

6:30 pm Smith vs Carty
7:30 pm Kidd vs Putnam

Tuesday June 4

5:30 pm Putnam vs Hall

6:30 pm McClelland vs Jones
7:30 pm Boone vs Carty

Wednesday June S
5:30 pm Carty vs Hall
6:30 pm Smith vs Putnam

7:30 pm Arrowood vs McClelland

Thursday June 6

6:00 pm McClelland vs Putnam

7:15 pm Boone vs Kidd

Monday June 10
6:00 pm Hall vs Smith

7:15 pm Carty vs McClelland

Tuesday June 11
6:00 pm Smith vs Arrowood
7:15 pm Jones vs Putnam
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make this league possible!
Beaver Bail Bonds

Bulldog Quik Snak

CP Land Management LLC
Dunaway’s Heating and Cooling
Harrington Automotive
Palmetto Roofing

Pleasant City Wood Fired Grille
Richies Body Shop

Taste-T Drive-In
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District Tourney (All-Stars) July 8-10

State Tourney July 25-28 Hickory



